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FIDE FORUM (919894-V) 
Level 3, Asia School of Business,  

11, Jalan Dato Onn, 50480 Kuala Lumpur 
Tel: 03 2023 3179 

 

MEMBERSHIP FORM 
 

Section A (MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION) 

Membership Status ☐ Renewal ☐ New  

Type of Membership 
(Please specify) 

☐ Group Corporate Membership Fees RM100,000.00 

☐ Corporate Membership Fees RM25,000.00 

☐ Individual Membership Fees RM500.00 

 ☐ Associate Membership Fees RM12,500.00 

 

Section B (ORGANISATION/INDIVIDUAL INFORMATION) 
 

Organisation/Individual Name   

Company No./NRIC No.  

Website  

Correspondence Address 
 

 

General Phone Number  

General Fax Number  

Name of Chairman (with salutation)  

Chairman Email Address  

Company Secretary (“CoSec”)  
(with salutation) 

 

CoSec Phone Number  

CoSec Email Address  

Other Main Contact Person  
(with salutation) 

 

Designation  

Direct Phone Number  

Email Address  

 

Section C (DIRECTORS INFORMATION) 
 

No. Director’s Name (with salutation) 
Type of 

Directorship 
* Board 

Committees 

No. of Years 
on Current 

Board 
Contact No. Email Address 

 Example: Mr. A INED 
NC-M, AC-C, 

RC-M 
2 012-333 0241 abc@yahoo.com 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Section D (SUBSIDIARY INFORMATION)  
 

Subsidiary Company Name  

 

No. Director’s Name (with salutation) 
Type of 

Directorship 
* Board 

Committees 

No. of 
Years on 
Current 
Board 

Contact No. Email Address 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

 
* Board Committees 
AC-C – Audit Committee, Chairman 
AC-M – Audit Committee, Member 
GC-C – Governance Committee, Chairman 
GC-M – Governance Committee, Member 
NC-C – Nomination Committee, Chairman 
NC-M – Nomination Committee, Member 

 
NRC-C – Nomination & Remuneration Committee, Chairman 
NRC-M – Nomination & Remuneration Committee, Member 
RC-C – Remuneration Committee, Chairman 
RC-M – Remuneration Committee, Member 
Risk-C – Risk Committee, Chairman 
Risk-M – Risk Committee, Member 
Others: Please specify 

 

 

 
Note:   

1. All sections must be completed to ensure that FIDE FORUM has the most current and relevant information 
in the Register of Members. 

2. For Individual Membership, Sections C and D are not applicable. 
3. For Corporate Membership, please list all directors involved in the organisation in Section C. 
4. For Group Corporate Membership, please list the information of directors in your subsidiaries in Section D. 

Please complete a separate Section D for each subsidiary company for the holding company. 
5. This Membership Form has been made available to you via the FIDE FORUM website: 

http://www.fideforum.org.  
6. Please submit this completed form to alumni@fideforum.org.  

 

Notice in respect of personal data: 
Kindly ensure that the consent of the relevant persons has been obtained before disclosing their personal data. 
The personal data of the Contact Persons and Directors (collectively, “Persons”) provided on this form will only 
be used for purposes related to FIDE FORUM membership. These purposes include, without limitation, the 
following:  
 

• payment of membership fees. 
• to communicate with the Persons, which include to inform and extend to the Persons invitations to 

meetings and discussions with financial regulators, workshops, courses, forums, consultation sessions, 
continuous professional development plan and other learning programmes, events and talks hosted by 
FIDE FORUM and other related activities. 

• to make arrangements for the Persons’ attendance at the activities mentioned above and obtaining the 
Persons’ feedback, where relevant. 

• to provide the Persons with the relevant access to research materials and reports. 
• to send survey questionnaires to the Persons to obtain feedback on issues that concern, or are of interest, 

to the financial services industry. 
 

http://www.fideforum.org/
mailto:alumni@fideforum.org
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We will not disclose the Persons’ personal data to any third party unless it is required for any of the above 
purposes. In such instances, we will only provide the personal data to the extent that is necessary to fulfil these 
purposes. The third parties we may provide the Persons’ personal data to include our stakeholders such as the 
service providers to FIDE FORUM, and organisers of events, conferences, meetings, forums, seminars or like 
events, whether located within or outside Malaysia.  
 
Failure to provide the requested information may adversely affect the Persons’ ability to enjoy the full benefits 
of FIDE FORUM membership. The Persons may request for access to or correction of their personal data by 
emailing alumni@fideforum.org.  
 
By submitting this membership application, the Persons indicate that they have read, understood and agreed to 
the above. 

 

 
 

Completed by:     
 
 
 
________________________    __________________________ 
(Signature)      (Company Stamp) 

__________________________ 
(Name of Company Secretary / Other Main Contact Person) 
 
Date: _____________________ 
 
 
 
 

 
FIDE FORUM INTERNAL USE ONLY 
 

Application Received Date:  

Payment Received:  Payment Amount: 
 

Date Approved by  
Management: 

 

Date Ratified by Board:  Board Meeting No: 
 

Membership Period:  Membership Number: 
 

 

mailto:alumni@fideforum.org

